PATRIOT DRILLING, LLC

OPERATOR: Manzano, LLC H-2-\\s-37¢
WELL/LEASE: Rum Point State #2 IL50/N) 4 BO0/E

COUNTY: Lea County, NM 3 0 ) 9\5 - 13 lf)S—Q 0
STATE OF NEW MEXICO

DEVIATION REPORT

Depth Deviation
‘ 393 3/4
464 1
886

1383
1881 1/4
2164 1
2014 . 13/4
3323 13/4
4000
4031
4590
4804
5301
5801 172 //ié ‘
6400 -
6900
7398
7895
8274
8554
8837
9122
9420
9729
10040
10310

- =S NO

1/4 A
112 N

FNOT G JPEE U Ny, SR Wi N e e e )

By:

M. Leroy #eterso

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this !
5th day of April, 2004 by M. Leroy Peterson on behalf of Patriot

Drilling, LLC. Wjé
My Commission Expires: 5/29/2005 w

%%, DORA H. DUARTE
i NOTARY PUBLIC -

J STATE OF TEXAS
My Comm. Exp, 5-29-2005




